User's Manual
 Version 3.2
 Disk On Module
Copyrights
This manual is copyrighted and all rights are reserved. It does not allow any non
authorization in copied, photocopied, translated or reproduced to any electronic or
machine readable form in whole or in part without prior written consent from the
manufacturer.

MDM-4RSU004GBPCF MDM-4RSU004GBPIF
15
K. Part Number Decoder
X1X2X3-X4X5X6X7X8X9X10X11X12X13X14X15
X1X2X3: Product Name
 MDM: Micro Disk Module
 CFC: Compact Flash Card
 FDK: Flash Disk Module
 ATA: PCMCIA Card
 UFD: USB Flash Disk
 MDS: Micro Disk SATA Module
 SDC: SD Card
X4 X5: Connector Position
For MDM
 0V: 40 pin Vertical
 0L: 40 pin Horizontal Left Side
 0R: 40 pin Horizontal Right Side
 4V: 44 pin Vertical
 4L: 44 pin Horizontal Left Side
 4R: 44 pin Horizontal Right Side
For CFC
 50: CompactFlash Connector
For FDK
 35: 3.5” FDK Connector
 25: 2.5” FDK Connector
For ATA
 68: PCMCIA connector
For MDS
 7L: Left Side
 7R: Right Side
For SDC
 09: SDC Connector
X6X7: Controller Number
 S0: SSS-883X
 SH: SSS-886X
 SU: SSS-8873 or SSS-8883
 AF: Alcor AU698X
X8X9X10X11X12: Product Capacity
 016MB: 16M Byte
 032MB: 32M Byte
 064MB: 64M Byte
 128MB: 128M Byte
 256MB: 256M Byte
 512MB: 512M Byte
 001GB: 1G Byte
 002GB: 2G Byte
 004GB: 4G Byte
 008GB: 8G Byte
X13: Pb
 Y: Pb
 P: Pb free
X14: Operation Temperature
 I: Wide Temperature(-40~+85℃)
 C: Standard Temperature(0~+70℃)
X15: Disk Mode
 F: Fix Disk Mode
 R: Removable Disk Mode
 A: Auto Detect Disk Mode
16
Any advice or comments about our products and service, or anything we can
help you with please don’t hesitate to contact with us. We will do our best to support
your products, projects and business.
Address:  Global American, Inc.
  17 Hampshire Drive
  Hudson, NH 03051
Telephone: Toll Free U.S. Only (800) 833-8999
 (603) 886-3900
FAX: (603) 886-4545
Website: http://www.globalamericaninc.com
Support: Technical Support at Global American